TB53RUN / TB128RUN
Thermal Transfer Overprinter
CODEINK
Ωκεανού 19
56224 Θεσσαλονίκη Ελλάδα
2313 11 70 44
srl
TB53RUN
Power Supply: 24 VDC 6A
Operating Temperature: 0 - 60 °C
Printhead: 53 mm 300 DPI (12 dots / mm)
Maximum ribbon length: 900 m
Ribbon Width: min 20 mm MAX 55 mm
Connections: Ethernet, Wifi, USB (backup + reset + upgrade)
Output: 2 relay outputs (Error / Warning)
Storage: 8 GB
Barcodes: QR, Code 128, EAN 2, EAN 5, EAN 8, EAN 13, ITF 14, UPC
Control System: Web App, Android App
Air requirement: 3,5 - 4,5 bar
 Size
400 mm 600mm
 Print Area
53 x 400 mm 53 x 600 mm
 Print Speed MAX 400 mm/s
min 100 mm/s
MAX 400 mm/s
min 100 mm/s
Size 803 mm x 270 mm
H 265 mm
1003 mm x 270 mm
H 265mm
Weight
14 Kg 15 Kg
TB128RUN
Power Supply: 24 VDC 14A
Operating Temperature: 0 - 60 °C
Printhead: 128 mm 300 DPI (12 dots / mm)
Maximum ribbon length: 600 m
Ribbon Width: min 55 mm MAX 130 mm
Connections: Ethernet, Wifi, USB (backup + reset + upgrade)
Output: 2 relay outputs (Error / Warning)
Storage: 16 GB
Barcodes: QR, Code 128, EAN 2, EAN 5, EAN 8, EAN 13, ITF 14, UPC
Control System: Web App, Android App
Air requirement: 3,5 - 4,5 bar
Size
400 mm 600mm
Print Area
128 x 400 mm 128 x 600 mm
Print Speed MAX 400 mm/s
min 100 mm/s
MAX 400 mm/s
min 100 mm/s
Size 803 mm x 340 mm
H 265 mm
1003 mm x 340 mm
H 265mm
Weight
14,5 Kg 15,5 Kg